Micro
 Bridg
e T
ech
nol
ogy
 Co.,L
td.

DSL3406_V7.3  July 11 th 2008 Page 2 of 14 www.elitemicropower.com
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ORDER INFORMATION
    SOT-25
EML3406-XXVF05GRR
XX      Output voltage
VF05    SOT-25 Package
GRR    RoHS Package
        Rating: -40 to 85°C
    Package in Tape & Reel
NRR     RoHS & Halogen free package(By Request)
Order, Mark & Packing Information
Marking Product
ID
Package Vout Order information
New Old
Packing
1.2 EML3406-12VF05GRR
L601
Date code
1.5 EML3406-15VF05GRR
L604
Date code
1.8 EML3406-18VF05GRR
L607
Date code
EML3406 SOT-25
3.3 EML3406-33VF05GRR
L60M
Date code
EML3406 SOT-25 adjustable EML3406-00VF05GRR
 L600
Date code
Tape & Reel
3Kpcs